
 

 
 

 
 

SUPERCHEAP AUTO BATHURST 1000  
V8 SUPERCARS 

 
 

Bus timetable for Friday 11, Saturday 12 & Sunday 13 October 2019 
(Thursday 10 October – Optional) 

 
 

FARES 
$35 Adult Return each day 
$25 Child Return each day 

$75 Family Ticket (inc 2 adults & 2 children) 
No concession fares available 

 
Depart Depart Time 

 
Ploughmans Ln & Stirling Ave  

 
7.10am 

 
North Orange Shopping Centre 
(on Northern Distributor) 

 
7.15am 

 
Corner Anson St & Phillip St 

 
7.20am 

 
Corner Dalton St & Sale St  

 
7.22am 

 
Shell Service Station  
(Summer St & Sale St) 

 
7.25am 

  
 
Orange Central (Subway) 

 
7.30am  

 
Corner Bathurst Rd & Cox Ave 
(D’Aquinos) 

 
7.33am 

 
 
Lucknow (Countrylink Stop) 

 
7.40am 

 
Millthorpe (Corner Park St & 
Vittoria Rd) if required 

 
7.48am 

 
 
Arrive Mt Panorama Coach 
Stop- Lloyds Road outside St 
Philomena’s School 

 
8.30am 

 

 
Bus departs Mt Panorama Coach Stop- 5.45pm each day (no earlier) 

Depending on time of race finish – could be a little later  
 

Bookings essential phone 02 6362 3197 or 
info@orangebuslines.com.au 

mailto:info@orangebuslines.com.au

